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Shisha & Mint Tea Windsor and Eton 

Ashmolean Museum 

Club Night 

Pub Night 

Warner Bros Studios St Giles Fair 

Cambridge Punting 

Laser Kombat 

Table Tennis Competition Club Night 

Worcester College Club Night 

Bath and Stonehenge 

Bowling 

Warwick & Stratford Bath and Stonehenge 

Mini Golf 

Ice Skating Pitt Rivers Museum 

Pub Night 

Ice Cream Tasting Club Night 

Bank Holiday Trip: Brighton 

Isle of Wight  

Burger & Drink 

St Marys Tower 

SEPTEMBER ADULT SOCIAL PROGRAMME 

Pizza Night Table football competition Science Museum Thorpe Park Winchester & Portsmouth 

Cardiff & Wales 

Club Night 



ACTIVITY DATE & TIME MINIMUM OTHER DETAILS MEETING 

Bank Holiday : Brighton Monday 29th August, 8:30 am  Any School Closed!! Trip to Brighton led by our Activity Leaders in place of lessons! School  

Punting Tuesday 30th August, 3:30 pm Any Come and enjoy an old Oxford tradition, Punting ! Caramba Cafe 

Club Night Wednesday 31st August, 10:00 pm Over 18`s Join us for our weekly dose of fun at the international club night at The Bridge. Carfax Tower 

Mini Golf Thursday 1st September, 3:30 pm Any Experience a traditional Shisha and Maroccan Mint Tea at Le Kesh! Caramba Cafe 

Pub Night Friday 2nd September, 8:00 pm Over 18`s Join us for a night out at one of Oxford traditional pubs.  Carfax Tower 

Cambridge Saturday 3rd September,  9:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Brighton Sunday 4th September, 8:15 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

St Giles Fair Monday 5th September, 3:30 pm Any Experience on of the most prestigious fairs in the country.  Caramba Café 

Bowling Tuesday 6th September, 7:30 pm Any Come and enjoy your weekly dose of fun for a game of bowling. Caramba Café 

Club Night Wednesday 7th September, 10.00 pm Any Join us for our weekly dose of fun at the international club night at The Bridge. Carfax Tower 

Table Tennis Competition Thursday 8th September, 3:30 pm Any Be part of the ping pong competition. Who will win >? Caramba Cafe 

Shisha & Mint Tea Friday 9th September, 7:30 pm Over 18`s Experience a traditional Shisha and Maroccan Mint Tea at Le Kesh! Carfax Tower 

Windsor & Eton Saturday 10th September, 9:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Warner Bros Studios Sunday 11th September 13:00 Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Worcester College Monday 12th September, 3:30 pm Any Visit one of the largest colleges of the University of Oxford. Caramba Café 

Burger & Drink Tuesday 13th September, 7:30 pm Any Join your colleagues for our food tour night for burgers and a drink Carfax Tower 

Club Night Wednesday 14th September, 10.00 pm Any Join us for our weekly dose of fun at the international club night at The Bridge. Carfax Tower 

Ice Skating Thursday 15th September, 7:30pm Any Practice Ice Skating at our own Ice rink.  Carfax Tower 

Pitt Rivers Museum Friday 16th September, 3:30 pm  Over 18`s Two museums for the price of one. Join us for a visit to Pitt Rivers Museum. Caramba Cafe 

Warwick & Stratford Saturday 17th September, 10:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath and Stonehenge Sunday 18h September, 8:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

St Marys Tower Monday 19th September, 3.30 pm Any Come and experience some of the finest views Oxford has to offer. Caramba Café 

Ice Cream Tasting Tuesday 20th September, 7:30 pm Any Come and join us for tasting session of ice cream.  Carfax Tower 

Club Night Wednesday 21st September, 10.00pm Over 18`s  Join us for our weekly dose of fun at the international club night at The Bridge. Carfax Tower 

Laser Kombat Thursday 22nd September, 3.30 pm Any Come and play laser tag game in Oxford with your colleagues. Caramba Cafe 

Pub Night Friday 23rd September, 8:00 pm Over 18`s Join us for a night out at one of Oxford traditional pubs.  Carfax Tower 

Thorpe Park Saturday 24th September, 8:15 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Isle of Wight Sunday 25th September, 8:15 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Ashmolean Museum Monday 26th September, 3.30 pm  Caramba Café Any Visit one of Oxford`s oldest museums. 

Pizza Night Tuesday 27th September, 7:30 pm Carfax Tower Over 18`s Its our weekly food tour night. Join us this week for Pizza. 

Club Night Wednesday 28th September, 8:00pm Carfax Tower Over 18`s Join us for our weekly dose of fun at the international club night at The Bridge. 

Table Football Competition Thursday 29th September, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Join us for a session of table football. Who will be the best ? 

Science Museum Friday 30st July, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Visit Oxford`s own History of Science Museum. 


